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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Letter on ASEAN ENMAPS Project Design and Co-financing Meeting
1 message

Alyssa Carreon <alyssa.carreon@undp.org> Tue, Feb 14, 2023 at 3:49 PM
To: "fasps.od@denr.gov.ph" <fasps.od@denr.gov.ph>
Cc: "director@bmb.gov.ph" <director@bmb.gov.ph>, "r1@denr.gov.ph" <r1@denr.gov.ph>, "denr1ored@yahoo.com"
<denr1ored@yahoo.com>, "mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph" <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "red_reg5@yahoo.com"
<red_reg5@yahoo.com>, "oed@pcsd.gov.ph" <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, "john_pontillas2001@yahoo.com"
<john_pontillas2001@yahoo.com>, Elma Eleria <elma_eleria@yahoo.com>, Elma Eleria <emeleria@denr.gov.ph>, James
Bayhon <2021.jaba@gmail.com>, Jhorace Engay-Tupas <jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph>, Jezreelyn Milar
<jezreelyn.milar@bmb.gov.ph>

SENT ON BEHALF OF DR. SELVA RAMACHANDRAN, UNDP RESIDENT REPRESENTATIVE.

 

Dear Director Orolfo,

 

On behalf of our Resident Representative, Dr. Selva Ramachandran, we are pleased to officially
transmit the attached letter of invitation to discuss the ASEAN ENMPAS Project Design and Co-
financing requirement on 17 February 2023, 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

 

In case the schedule does not work for you and your organization, we would appreciate receiving
your preferred schedule.

 

Thank you and we look forward to your positive response.

 

Warm regards,

Alyssa

 

Alyssa Kaith Carreon
Programme Associate – Climate Action Programme
United Nations Development Programme
15/F North Tower, Rockwell Business Center Sheridan

Sheridan corner United Streets, Highway Hills

Mandaluyong City, Philippines
Mobile: +639173227627
alyssa.carreon@undp.org
www.undp.org | www.undp.org/quantum
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Please consider the environment before printing this email. 
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